Blutspenden in 16548 Glienicke /Nordbahn bis zum 04.07.2025

Mi
Mi
Di
Fr

28.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Berlin 13467 - Hermsdorf
Georg-Herwegh-Gymnasium
Fellbacher Str. 18-19

Hohen Neuendorf 16540
Stadthalle Hohen Neuendorf
Am Rathaus 1

Schildow 16552
Birgersaal Schildow
Franz-Schmidt-Str. 3

Berlin 13403
Max-Beckmann-Oberschule
Auguste-Viktoria-Allee 37



